Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ST5R25MTR - IC REG BOOST 2.5V 0.1A SOT23
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
ST5R25MTRST5R25MTR

Table 2: Thermal Data
Figure 2: Connection Diagram (top view)
Table 3: Order Codes
Symbol Parameter Value Unit
VOUT Output Voltage 5.5 V
VIN Input Voltage 5.5 V
VLX LX Pin Voltage 5.5 V
ILX LX Pin Output Current Internally limited
PTOT Power Dissipation at 25°C 170 (*) mW
TSTG Storage Temperature Range -55 to 125 °C
TOP Operating Junction Temperature Range -25 to 85 °C
Symbol Parameter SOT23-5L Unit
Rthj-case Thermal Resistance Junction-case 63 °C/W
SOT23-5L OUTPUT VOLTAGES
ST5R25MTR 2.5 V
ST5R28MTR 2.8 V
ST5R30MTR 3.0 V
ST5R33MTR 3.3 V
ST5R50MTR 5.0 V
  O
bso
lete Product(
s)